
 

 
Standard price list for the acceptance of Mastercard, Visa, JCB, UPI,  
and Diners payment cards in transactions where the card is present 
(08/2024) 

 
Standard services 

 
Connection fee POS (one-time) 
 
 
Service fee (per transaction) 
 
Merchant fee1 

for processing where card is present (POS) 

Surcharge for non-EEA cards1 

(not in the case of Interchange Plus Plus) 

Surcharge in the case of 
commercial cards1 

(not in the case of Interchange Plus Plus) 

Surcharge in the case of late 
presentment1 

 
Surcharge for manual entry2 

 
 

per agreement upon first connection 
 
 
 
 

 
as a percentage of the transaction amount 
but at least per transaction 

for every transaction initiated by means of a card not issued in 
the European Economic Area 

 
 

for every transaction initiated by means of a commercial card 
 
 

for every transaction submitted to Verifone later than 2 
banking days after the transaction date 

 
for every transaction where a manual entry was made 

€49.00 
 
 
 
 

 
as per contract 

€0.251 

1.30% 
of the transaction amount1 

 
1.30% 

of the transaction amount1 

0.35% 
of the transaction amount1 

0.35% 
of the transaction amount2 

 

   Early payout fee   for every Visa or Mastercard transaction with settlement directly          0.03 % 
         on the business day after the transaction        of the transaction amount2 

  
Scheme development fee  for every Visa or Mastercard transaction   
     for Blended rate contracts      0,11% 

            of the transaction amount2 
                                       +0,025 € per transaction            
 
 

for Interchange ++ contracts      0,04% 
            of the transaction amount2 

                                       +0,025 € per transaction            
 
 
Other fees (event driven) 

 
Crediting a card transaction to the cardholder 
in a card-present transaction1 

Processing of chargebacks of card 
transactions1 

Sending a reminder to the merchant (if the 
merchant is already in default)1 

Creation of an itemized transaction statement 
in csv, xls/x or xml format1 

Creation of an itemized transaction statement 
according to the Interchange Plus Plus model1 

per credit note €0.991 

per chargeback €40.001 

per reminder €5.001 

per evaluation €2.501 

per evaluation €1.501 

Creation of a statement in paper form1 per statement €1.501 

Creation of a subsequent copy of a statement1 
 

PCI non-compliance charge3 

per copy and statement €7.501 

per month €26.903 

 
PCI DSS service charge1 

 
per month, per contractual partner number on the PCI portal 

 
€2,99 

 
Creation of a customized report per Excel file 

 
per report 

 
according to effort, per hour 

 
 



 
Notice 
This document is a convenience translation of the version in German. The version in German shall be legally binding in all respects and 
shall prevail in the event of any conflicts or inconsistencies regarding the interpretation or application of the terms of this document. 

 
 

1 Unless otherwise contractually agreed 
2 The function "manual entry" is only possible by individual agreement 
3 Shall be charged if proof of compliance has not been furnished within 3 months of a request made by Verifone. 
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